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(RETURN OF), DURING THE YEAR ENDING 30th JUNE, 1885.

Return to an Order of the House of Representatives, dated 31st July, 1885.
Ordered," That there he laid upon the tahle a return of the quantity, description, and value of New Zealand

produce and manufactures exportedto New South Wales during the year ending the 30th June, 1885."—Mb. W. J.
HURST.

Return showing the Description, Quantity, and Value of New Zealand Produce and Manufac-
tures exported to New South Wales during the Year ending the 30th June, 1885.

William Seed,
Department of Trade and Customs, Secretary and Inspector.

Wellington, 4th August, 1885.
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By Authority: George Didsbuby, Governmgnt Printer, Wellington.—lBBs.

Description. Quantity. Value.

Agricultural implements ..
Animals living—

Cattlo
Horses..
Sheep
Poultry

3acon and hams ..

139 pkg.
£
694

3eer
Bran and sharps ..
3utter
handles
Carriages
lhafl
3!heese
lordage ..
luriosities

322 No. ..
2,671 „

10 „
906 „

2,226 cwt. ..
774 gal.
7,722 tons ..
16,183 cwt..,

22 „ ..
1 No.
62 tons
3,452 cwt. ..

427 „
14 pkg.
4,804 No. ..
85 cwt.
92 tons
3,080 cwt. ..
56 pkg.
26,611 oz. ..

5,987
66,233

50
157

9,298
73

31,032
66,100

73
40

190
7,814

739
519

3,131
111
694

5,156
744

106,360

3>oors
?ish (all kinds)
<*lour
?ungus ..
furniture .. ..
33old
3-rain—
Barley

pearl
Beans and peas..
Linseed
Maize
Malt ..
Oats ..
Wheat..

iiim (kauri)
33ay
Hides

20,827 hush.
670 cwt.

17,435bsh.
511 „

7,602 „
42,391 „

1,116,039 „
224,969 „

71 cwt.
8 tons
962 No.
639 cwt.
536 „
149 „
40 „

1 pkg.
16,860 cwt. ..
619 No.

3,019
628

2,935
152

1,571
11,808

117,140
28,609

204
40

878
3,797
1,348

454
426

25
10,864

200

lops
loney
3jard
3jeather
Machinery (agricultural) ..
Meal (oaten)
Hats and rugs

Description. Quantity. Value.

Meats (preserved)
Minerals
Oil (whale)
Oil-cake
Oysters
Phormium„ tow
Plants, shrubs, &c.
Potatoes
Provisions—

Beef (salted)
Pork (salted)
Meat(fresh)
Other kinds

Sashes
Sausage-skins
Seeds—Grass and clover

Other kinds
Skins—

Basils
Sheep

Soap
Stone (building)
Tallow ..
Timber—

Logs
Sawn (dressed)„ (undressed)
Staves

Vegetables
Whalebone
Woodenware
Woollens
Wool-

Greasy..
Washed

Goods not otherwise de-1
scribed J

6,237 cwt. ..
38 tons
3,560 gal. ..
358 cwt.
597,130 doz.
389 tons
47 ,,

83 pkg.
17,087tons..

£
17,92(

16<
441
18'

2,19'
5,731

493
47!

48,54!

5,332 cwt. ..
137 „
90 „
99

100 No." '.'.
22pkg.

7,27(
271
103
22!
3!

363

10,266bush.
107 pkg.

2,15(
42(

2,452No. ..
5,865 „
454 cwt.
39 tons
41 „

15'
60(
47!
13'

1,13*

1,540 No. ..
5,278,758 ft.
5,882,151 „
10,400 No. ..
3,682 pkg. ..
9| cwt.
4,954 pkg. ..

96 „ ..

6,403
31,243
27,80,'

18(
51i
30(

2,36!
5,90(

252,243 1b. ..
6,566 „ .. 8,86/

27(

4,23!

£666,95!
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